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
VIEW Lots – Royal Ridge
Various size lots starting at
$30,000.  Different configurations
for most home plans available.
Custom home builders welcome.
Call for details.

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$99,900 - Located off HWY 395
S., this 1.61 AC. has a newer
well. Near new hospital, lab &
clinic. Swell place for that new
home!! MLS#12398538
CALL;MARGE LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Meacham
$329,000 – 165 acres close to
Meacham. Build your home on
this Home Site Ready acreage.
Well, Septic, and Power in place.
Beautiful property.  LOP Tags.
RMLS# 14546959

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Meacham
$129,000 TO $145,000 -
AVAILABLE NOW! 12 buildable
Mountain Acreages. Power &
Water included. Meacham area.
25 mile commute to Pendleton or
LaGrande. Special Pricing on the
1st two purchases. 

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541) 379-8690

Lots & Acreage 135

UMATILLA COUNTY, Pendleton,
OR - 1,508.17 total acres of
which 1,494.52 ac. are tillable
soils containing expiring CRP
contracts. All CRP fields have
been re-bid for 2016. Includes
single story, well maintained
residence and older barn.
$1,500,000   #00516

The Whitney Land Company
541-278-4444

Homes with Acreage 125

UMATILLA COUNTY,
HERMISTON, OR - 29 total
acres. 17 acre pivot with well-
estblished alfalfa stand. 10 acre
grass pasture blend with solid set
springker. Stafield Irrigation
district water right. ain home,
30ʼx60ʼ shop. Located just
minutes from future site of the
new fairgrounds/equestrian
facility. $585,000  #01616

The Whitney Land Company
541-278-4444

UMATILLA COUNTY,
HERMISTON, OR - Custom built
home with 3,226 sq ft, 4 bdrm,
2.5 bath on 4.91 acres. Water
rights from Hermiston Irrigation
Dist. Private and secluded yet
close to town and schools.
Includes shop w/enclosed
balcony and complete
office/living area. Outside city
limits. Irrigated pastures fenced
for livestock. Extensive
landscaping w/UGS. Broker
owned. $595,000   #02016

The Whitney Land Company
541-278-4444

PILOT ROCK
$849,000 - Price reduced! Home
built in 2010 with 3 bdrm, 2.5
bath, barn, arena, chicken coop,
water rights on 112 acres. Great
hunting. 1/2 mile off Birch Creek.
Lots of potential. For more info
contact Kal 541-969-7458 
RMLS #16323674

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON
$550,000 - One of Pendletonʼs
Finest! 3 or 4 bdrm, 3 baths on 4
acres. Approximately 3584 sq. ft.
on main floor, 3 car garage is
around 997 sq. ft.
EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS. Call
Shane for more info 541-379-
7802 RMLS #14483613

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON
$430,000 - If you want privacy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sq. ft., approximately 80 acres
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Pendleton
$272,500- 7.5 acres with 3
bedroom 2 bath home. Aluminum
siding and metal roof. Full water
rights and 100 GPM well. Two
fenced pastures. MLS
#15014105.

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$249,900 – 3 Bed, 2 Bath home
on 6.68 acres. Beautiful home on
6.68 acres within 15 minutes of
Pendleton. Gorgeous property
with 2 pastures. MLS# 16035201

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

(541) 379-8690

LAGRANDE
$320,000 - 10 miles from
LaGrande on the south face of
Mt. Emily. 412.75 acres. Critical
wildlife winter range. Hill Road is
year around accessible. Great
hunting. Unique! Call Kal.  RMLS
# 1527824

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$525,000
Beautiful Cabbage Hill - 2977
sf(m/l), 3bed, 2.5 bath custom
built log home. 20acre parcel
includes a 1230 sf(m/l) shop.
One of a kind hideaway! Kevin
541-969-8243cell. #16049668
Coldwell Banker Whitney

(541) 276-0021

Homes with Acreage 125

WANT TO BUY

Two bedroom, one bath 
home in Pendleton. 

Qualified Buyer
Please contact 

cameron.clan30@gmail.com

Homes for Sale 100

PRICE REDUCED $529,000.
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY
8/27, 1PM - 5PM. 4bd, 3 ba. 2.8
ac w/ 2 ac water. Umatilla River
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